Data Sheet
Distributed by:
Nels Jorgenson & Co.    20400 Nine Mile Road    St. Clair Shores, MI 48080
Tel: 586-774-6600    Fax: 586-774-6605    www.njcforce.com    njc@njcforce.com
 Digital Force Gauges Series 4
Series 4 digital force gauges are designed for tension and
compression force testing in numerous applications across virtually
every industry, with capacities from 0.12 lb to 500 lb (0.5 N to 2500

Peak readings
Number of saved data points
Pass/fail indicators
Units of measurement
Display Indicators
Battery indicator
Shown with an ESM301 test stand
and G1061 wedge grips
MESUR Lite data acquisition software is
included with Series 4 gauges
Data Sheet
Distributed by:
Nels Jorgenson & Co.    20400 Nine Mile Road    St. Clair Shores, MI 48080
Tel: 586-774-6600    Fax: 586-774-6605    www.njcforce.com    njc@njcforce.com
Model lbF ozF kgF gF N kN mN lbF ozF kgF gF N kN mN
M4-012 0.12 2 50 0.5 500 0.00005 0.001 0.02 0.0002 0.2
M4-025 0.25 4 100 1 1000 0.0001 0.002 0.05 0.0005 0.5
M4-05 0.5 8 250 2.5 2500 0.0002 0.005 0.1 0.001 1
M4-2 2 32 1 1000 10 0.001 0.02 0.0005 0.5 0.005
M4-5 5 80 2.5 2500 25 0.002 0.05 0.001 1 0.01
M4-10 10 160 5 5000 50 0.005 0.1 0.002 2 0.02
M4-20 20 320 10 10000 100 0.01 0.2 0.005 5 0.05
M4-50 50 800 25 25000 250 0.02 0.5 0.01 10 0.1
M4-100 100 1600 50 50000 500 0.05 1 0.02 20 0.2
M4-200 200 3200 100 1000 1 0.1 2 0.05 0.5 0.0005
M4-500 500 8000 250 2500 2.5 0.2 5 0.1 1 0.001
All models include
110V AC adapters.
Add suffix ‘E’ for
euro plug (220V),‘U’